
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

R N 

99 

91 

70 

230 

153 

104 

48 

81 

115 

93 

6 

29 

27 

922 

108 

32 

53 

34 

113 

Entrant 

ANTONELLI MOTORSPORT 

CREMASCHI SARA 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO 

TORELLO GIORGIO 

ANTOS PETR 

GREGOR KART SRO 

PILOTTO DENIS 

BOTTIN ROBERTO 

ZDENEK JANDA 

MOTTA MASSIMO 

PELLONI PAOLO 

CARLETTI GIANNI 

FOSSATI MARCO 

GRZEGORZ ZBIGHIEW 

GREGOR KART SRO 

CAZZANIGA GIUSEPPE 

MARKOGIANIS IOANIS 

LEOPARDI ALESSANDRO 

SVOBODA PATRIK 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

POL 

CZE 

ITA 

GRC 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

ANTONELLI ANDREA KIMI 

MARIN LORENZO 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO 

TORELLO ANDREA 

ANTOS MARTIN 

BABICKOVA ELISKA 

PILOTTO JAMIL 

BOTTIN ALESSIO 

JANDOVA MICHELLE 

MOTTA ADRIANO 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

SPINELLA SIMONE 

FOSSATI JACOPO 

GRZEGORZ ANTONI 

BABICKOVA PETRA 

CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 

MARKOGIANIS GEORGIOS 

LEOPARDI SAMUELE 

SVOBODA LUKAS 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

EMILIA KART 

CF RACING 

GHERARD RACING 

GREGOR KART SRO 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

K.C.MAMO RACING 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

K.C. MAMO RACING 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

GREGOR KART SRO 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

EMILIA KART 

Time 

10:40.785 

10:46.063 

10:51.568 

10:51.644 

10:54.469 

10:57.473 

10:58.201 

10:58.496 

10:58.691 

10:58.759 

10:59.144 

11:01.374 

11:03.901 

11:05.333 

11:12.353 

11:22.317 

11:11.269 

2:10.500 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

2 

Diff 

5.278 

10.783 

10.859 

13.684 

16.688 

17.416 

17.711 

17.906 

17.974 

18.359 

20.589 

23.116 

24.548 

31.568 

41.532 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

Best T. 

57.457 

57.938 

58.582 

58.523 

58.345 

58.116 

59.123 

59.068 

58.188 

58.300 

58.690 

58.586 

58.111 

59.114 

59.609 

59.406 

59.292 

1:01.898 

In 

11 

6 

8 

6 

7 

8 

6 

8 

10 

10 

11 

9 

10 

8 

9 

8 

10 

2 

0 

P.ty 

+3'' 

+3'' 

+3'' 

+3'' 

+3'' 

Pts 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.278 

Avg. Speed 

73,356 

Best Lap Tm 

57.457 

Best Spd 

74,372 

Best Lap by 

99 - ANTONELLI ANDREA KIMI 

Printed: 17/10/2015 13:47:00 

Timekeeping Chief: Giorgio Zorzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at:_________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  asd cronometristi udine 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

EASYKART INTERNATIONAL GRAND FINAL 

60cc Easykart 

Qualifying Heat A2-B2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:43:43 

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km 

17/10/2015 11:40 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

EDP
Testo digitato
n°53 e n°27 +3" by decision of race control

Cronofe-208
Testo digitato
n°6, 32 and 153 +3" by decision of race control


